

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 05/03/13 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 05/03/13  
 CALL : 003 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : STATEWIDE NORTH HES MARK(400)

CONTRACT ID : 12E518  
 CALL ORDER : 003  
 CONTRACT TIME : 11/01/13 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 STATEWIDE NORTH HES MARK(400) : 4" DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE  
 MARKINGS ON ALL PAVED CLASS 2 TOWN HIGHWAYS IN THE COUNTIES  
 OF CALEDONIA, CHITTENDEN, ESSEX, FRANKLIN, GRAND ISLE,  
 LAMOILLE, ORANGE, ORLEANS AND WASHINGTON.

TOWN(S) : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE TOWN PROJECTS  
 COUNTY : STATEWIDE/MULTIPLE COUNTIES  
 DISTRICT : D000

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES PAINTING 4"  
 DOUBLE YELLOW CENTERLINE MARKINGS.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11005163 L & D SAFETY MARKINGS CORPORATION	\$ 772,558.00	100.0000%
2	120088110710 HI-WAY SAFETY SYSTEMS, INC.	\$ 781,270.00	101.1277%
3	120035670010 MARKINGS, INC.	\$ 938,600.00	121.4925%

  

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005 608.50	TRUCK-MOUNTED ATTENUATOR, AWV/PV	1170.000	HR	15.00000	17550.00	25.00000	29250.00	11700.00
0010 630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS (NIGHT)	150.000	HR	50.00000	7500.00	50.00000	7500.00	7500.00
0015 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION		LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00
0020 641.10	TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	15000.00000	15000.00	10000.00
0025 646.21	4 INCH YELLOW LINE	11992000.000	LF	0.06150	737508.00	0.06000	719520.00	899400.00
SECTION TOTALS				\$	772,558.00	\$	781,270.00	\$ 938,600.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL				\$	772,558.00	\$	781,270.00	\$ 938,600.00
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)				\$	772,558.00	\$	781,270.00	\$ 938,600.00